cables and 1 HDMI cable

50"
60"
75"
24"

LIZARD EVENTS
SERVICES PRICE LIST

Costs below are per day and plus VAT. All screens supplied with power

morning of the event.

POPULAR ITEMS

Screen on Wheeled Stand
Screen on Wheeled Stand
Screen on Wheeled Stand

Monitor on Table Stand

106" Rear Projection Screen & Projector
6 A4 Section Twin Sided Stand

Windows 10 Laptop

Basic Power Distro upto 20m

£ 220
£ 295
£ 365
£120

£ 365
£50

£50
£ 40

MNizard....

ecomplete event production

— delivered and set up on your stand on the

ADDITIONAL ITEMS ON REQUEST

Stand Design & Build
Rigging
Stand Graphics
Health and safety equipment
AV equipment
Lighting

IF YOU WISH TO PLACE AN ORDER: PLEASE EMAIL US AT

ENQUIRIES@LIZARDEVENTS.COM

PLEASE PROVIDE US WITH YOUR COMPANY NAME ,ADDRESS, STAND NUMBER AND

ROOM. WE WILL THEN CONTACT YOU TO CONFIRM YOUR ORDER.

02393 162562




